Qualifier Cutoff: 44.70
Place Armband Name

1

12002

Sally

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.70
Place Armband Name

A WNPEP

16003
16009
16002
16004
16001
16005
16007

Bliss
Graffiti
Edge
Enid
Bailey
Annie
Murphe

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.99
Place Armband Name

No ok~ WNPRE

22014
22028
22020
22027
22003
22013
22021
22001
22026
22004
22024
22006
22007
22017
22022
22023
22025
22030
22008
22015

Bouncer
Ally
Vapor
Flurry
Mariah
Blast
Bailey
Rush
Ink
Fender
Blitz
Lucy
Whiz
Josie
Aavry
Steffi
Legend
Zildjian
Dixie
lzzy

12 inch
Time

61.05

16 inch
Time

32.57
34.01
40.71
43.61
52.24
No Time
Absent

22 inch
Time

33.42
33.80
33.81
35.62
34.04
39.17
39.95
38.03
43.64
42 .68
40.12
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
Absent
Absent

Saturday, July 14, 2012
Steeplechase

Judge: Leslie Bickel
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Score
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43.
43.
47 .
50.

42
80
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62
04
17
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03
64
68
12
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.99

Place Armband Name

1 26005
2 26004
3 26003
26006
26007

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Effen
Tazer
Luna

Given
Nahmi

26 inch Judge:

Time

31.17
42 .28
37.36
Absent
Absent
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Score

31.17
47.28
47 .36

Qualified



Sunday, July 15, 2012
Steeplechase Finals

26 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 26003 Luna 37.13 0 2 0 0 47 .13
2 26004 Tazer 46.85 0 1 0 0 51.85

26005 Effen No Time 0 1 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 22028 Ally 35.83 0 0 0 0 35.83
2 22021 Bailey 37.47 0 1 0 0 42 .47
3 22020 Vapor 38.60 0 1 0 0 43.60
4 22003 Mariah 38.95 0 1 0 0 43.95
5 22027 Flurry 40.52 0 1 0 0 45 .52

22013 Blast No Time 0 1 0 1 Elim
22014 Bouncer 35.53 0 2 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 16003 Bliss 33.45 0 0 0 0 33.45
2 16002 Edge 43.64 0 0 0 0 43.64
3 16004 Enid 53.97 0 0 0 0 53.97

16009 Graffiti 48.68 0 0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score

12002 Sally 71.34 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

OOOr



Qualifier Cutoff: 48.07
Place Armband Name

1 PO8003
P0O8001

Shout
Mol ly

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.07
Place Armband Name

1 P12003
P12002

Neelah
Rudi

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.80
Place Armband Name

P16018
P16008
P16019
P16010
P16011
P16002
P16014
P16006

A WN PP

Skeeter
Treo
Panga
Katy
Timmy
Syn
Bullet
Gator

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.80
Place Armband Name

1 P22010
P22002
P22005
P22003

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Taser
Paddy
Indie
Annie

8 inch
Time

42 .29
No Time

12 inch
Time

38.46
No Time

16 inch
Time

38.32
38.40
40.87
41.78
48 .23
No Time
No Time
Absent

22 inch
Time

33.22

No Time
No Time
Absent
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Saturday, July 14, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Leslie Bickel
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42 .29
Elim

Score

38.46
Elim

Score

38.32
38.40
40.87
41.78
48.23
Elim

Elim

Score

33.22
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified

Qualified



22 inch Judge:

Place Armband

1 P22010

16 inch Judge:

Place Armband

P16008
P16018
P16019
P16010

A WNPEP

12 inch Judge:

Place Armband

1 P12003

8 inch Judge:

Place Armband

1 PO8003

Leslie Bickel
Name Time

Taser 39.71

Leslie Bickel

Name Time

Treo 39.74
Skeeter 41.13
Panga 43.61
Katy 49 .29

Leslie Bickel
Name Time

Neelah 42 .68

Leslie Bickel
Name Time

Shout 42 .67

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Sunday, July 15, 2012

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
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Score

39.71

Score
39.74
41.13

43.61
49.29

Score

42 .68

Score

42 .67
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